Kampnr Raekke
441622 DT 2. Division Herrer
442293 Vest 4-mands Open
441773 DT 3. Division Herrer
442338 Vest 4-mands Open

442296 Vest 4-mands Open
441625 DT 2. Division Herrer
442341 Vest 4-mands Open
441775 DT 3. Division Herrer

442347 Vest 4-mands Open
442304 Vest 4-mands Open
441596 DT 2. Division Herrer

441781 DT 3. Division Herrer
442301 Vest 4-mands Open
441634 DT 2. Division Herrer
442350 Vest 4-mands Open

441784 DT 3. Division Herrer
441639 DT 2. Division Herrer
442307 Vest 4-mands Open
442355 Vest 4-mands Open

441643 DT 2. Division Herrer
441788 DT 3. Division Herrer
442310 Vest 4-mands Open
442345 Vest 4-mands Open

441789 DT 3. Division Herrer
441645 DT 2. Division Herrer

Pulje
Pulje C
Pulje J
Pulje D
Pulje K

Pulje J
Pulje C
Pulje K
Pulje D

Pulje K
Pulje J
Pulje C

Pulje D
Pulje J
Pulje C
Pulje K

Pulje D
Pulje C
Pulje J
Pulje K

Pulje C
Pulje D
Pulje J
Pulje K

Pulje D
Pulje C

Hjemmehold

M.B.K.07 1
BKM 2002 2

Sydjysk Bowlingteam 6

M.B.K. 07 2

Svendborg BK 1
BK Sydvesten 1
Skarup Bowling 2
M.B.K. 07 2

M.B.K. 07 2
Skarup Bowling 3
Assens BC 1

M.B.K. 07 2
M.B.K.07 1
Brasilia 3

M.B.K. 07 2

M.B.K. 07 2
Varde BK 1
M.B.K.07 1
BK City Bowling 1

M.B.K. 07 1
T.B.C.1
M.B.K. 07 1
O.Bw.K. 1

Smut 2
M.B.K. 07 1

Udehold
GR Bowling 1
M.B.K.07 1
M.B.K. 07 2
P.EB.1

M.B.K. 07 1
M.B.K. 07 1
M.B.K. 07 2
Smut 3

NIF 2
M.B.K.07 1
M.B.K.07 1

BK City Bowling 1
Skarup Bowling 1
M.B.K. 07 1
Smut 1

Enghaven 3
M.B.K. 07 1
NIF 1

M.B.K. 07 2

Sydjysk Bowlingteam 3

M.B.K. 07 2
B.C.M. 2
M.B.K. 07 2

M.B.K. 07 2
BK Sydvesten 1

Spillested
Lillebaelt Bowling, Middelfart
Munkebo Idraetscenter
Sggaarden Brgrup
Lillebzelt Bowling, Middelfart

Bowl 'n' Fun, Svendborg
SportsCentrum, Aabenraa
Bowl 'n' Fun, Svendborg
Lillebaelt Bowling, Middelfart

Lillebaelt Bowling, Middelfart
Bowl 'n' Fun, Svendborg
Assens Bowling Center

Lillebaelt Bowling, Middelfart
Lillebzelt Bowling, Middelfart
Odense Bowlinghal

Lillebzelt Bowling, Middelfart

Lillebzelt Bowling, Middelfart
Varde Fritidscenter, Varde
Lillebzelt Bowling, Middelfart
City Bowling Odense

Lillebaelt Bowling, Middelfart
Odense Bowlinghal
Lillebaelt Bowling, Middelfart
Odense Bowlinghal

Odense Bowlinghal
Lillebaelt Bowling, Middelfart

Dato
11-01-2025
11-01-2025
11-01-2025
12-01-2025

18-01-2025
19-01-2025
19-01-2025
19-01-2025

01-02-2025
02-02-2025
02-02-2025

15-02-2025
15-02-2025
16-02-2025
16-02-2025

01-03-2025
02-03-2025
02-03-2025
02-03-2025

22-03-2025
23-03-2025
23-03-2025
23-03-2025

05-04-2025
06-04-2025

Tid
11:00
12:00
13:30
11:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

11:00
10:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
10:00
11:00

11:00
10:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
14:30

13:00
13:30



